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2008 sünd. TÜDRUKUD
100m kompleksi

1 Piia Miranda Peralta Pärnu SK 2008 1.23,43 1
2 Karolin Teder Briis 2008 1.25,22 2
3 Emili Vaisma Pärnu SK 2008 1.30,65 3
4 Helis Laane Briis 2008 1.33,74 4
5 Kirke Mia Kärp Pärnu SK 2008 1.33,92 5
6 Sandra Miller Briis 2008 1.36,27 6
7 Kaidli-Mariin Martinson Briis 2008 1.36,66 7
8 Liisi Saare Shark 2008 1.36,97 8
9 Milana-Adrianne Veri Pärnu SK 2008 1.39,96 9

10 Hanna Jürgens Pärnu SK 2008 1.40,58 10
11 Fiona Jamsa Briis 2008 1.41,62 11
12 Mirtel Vitsur Briis 2008 1.44,17 12
13 Carmen Hüüdma Hiiu Hüljes 2008 1.44,33 13
14 Olivia Kurrel Shark 2008 1.45,93 14
15 Heret Grace Põldre Shark 2008 1.46,25 15
16 Paula Tammaru Shark 2008 1.47,71 16
17 Kaisa Saluste Shark 2008 2.02,55 17
18 Margareth Soomaa Briis 2008 2.09,80 18

Kaisa Küpar Pärnu SK 2008 DQ 19
Mariann Kõrva Briis 2008 DQ

2008 sünd. POISID
100m kompleksi

1 Ralf Rändla Briis 2008 1.20,03 1
2 Märt Lukas Marran Briis 2008 1.21,56 2
3 Ralf Rannamäe Briis 2008 1.30,66 3
4 Oliver Tiit Shark 2008 1.31,93 4
5 Kahrut Pütsepp Briis 2008 1.32,14 5
6 Timo Talpas-Taltsepp Pärnu SK 2008 1.36,29 6
7 Oliver Magnus Järavere Shark 2008 1.38,11 7
8 Sander Kippar Briis 2008 1.41,65 8
9 Mattias Luhaäär Pärnu SK 2008 1.43,09 9

10 Viktor Kozintsev Pringel 2008 2.30,41 10
v.a. Aaron Rändla Briis 2006 1.25,52 11

v.a.
2009 sünd. TÜDRUKUD

25m liblikat
1 Kristelle Järvmägi Pärnu SK 2009 18.38 1
2 Katre Erik Briis 2009 19.36 2
3 Loore Lehe Pärnu SK 2009 19.43 3
4 Ronja Linnamäe Pärnu SK 2009 20.50 4



5 Elle-Mai Hansen Pärnu SK 2009 20.95 5
6 Itti Ruussaar Shark 2009 21.34 6
7 Marjette Metsur Briis 2009 21.49 7
8 Marit Muidre Briis 2009 21.64 8
9 Emma Roasto Briis 2009 22.21 9

10 Berit Helena Urvak Briis 2009 26.02 10
11 Rianna Kaljulaid Pärnu SK 2009 26.62 11
12 Magda Must Shark 2009 27.09 12
13 Steffi Calista Stepanova Briis 2009 28.24 13
14 Nora Tekko Pärnu SK 2009 29.21 14
15 Adelia Karhu Pärnu SK 2009 29.49 15
16 Riian Teearu Pärnu SK 2009 30.71 16

2009 sünd. POISID
25m liblikat

1 Hans Herman Kaljuveer Briis 2009 19.77 1
2 Morten Hein Briis 2009 22.07 2
3 Karl Robert Villenthal Shark 2009 22.19 3
4 Artur Murumaa Briis 2009 22.91 4
5 Endrik Hansen Pärnu SK 2009 23.40 5
6 Norman Kaun Briis 2009 23.81 6
7 Uku Nõmm Pärnu SK 2009 23.93 7
8 Jakob Altnurme Shark 2009 23.97 8
9 Sass Saagpakk Pärnu SK 2009 25.03 9

10 Vesse Leok Pärnu SK 2009 27.79 10
v.a. Mait Luhasalu Shark 2008 18.07 11

2010 sünd. TÜDRUKUD
25m vabalt

1 Charlotte Lukie Eha Briis 2010 16.94 1
2 Charlotte-Sophia Suuroja Shark 2010 17.07 2
3 Aleksandra Roos Pärnu SK 2010 17.58 3
4 Hella-Maria Mändma Pärnu SK 2010 18.35 4
5 Helmi Mari Reisner Shark 2010 19.44 5
6 Mette Merit Peenoja Briis 2010 19.63 6
7 Kertu Krete Randla Briis 2010 20.81 7
8 Elisabeth Ääremaa Shark 2010 20.86 8
9 Keete Kalju Briis 2010 21.21 9

10 Iti Tikk Hiiu Hüljes 2010 22.02 10
11 Joanna Köster Hiiu Hüljes 2010 23.10 11
12 Lenna Rooni Briis 2010 23.26 12
13 Emma-Maria Tammissaar Briis 2010 23.55 13
14 Viktoria Vaisma Pärnu SK 2010 23.73 14
15 Kirke Väli Hiiu Hüljes 2010 23.81 15
16 Elerin Kaelep Pärnu SK 2010 25.49 16

2010 sünd. POISID
25m vabalt



1 Oskar Voor Shark 2010 17.40 1
2 Sevastian Shustrov Briis 2010 17.77 2
3 Mark Rebane Briis 2010 19.21 3
4 Romet Lind Hiiu Hüljes 2010 19.41 4
5 Mait Kalda Pärnu SK 2010 20.08 5
6 Luca Kotkin Briis 2010 20.35 6
7 Karl Ottson Pringel 2010 21.65 7
8 Remo Teearu Pärnu SK 2010 23.88 7
9 Herwin Väljamäe Pärnu SK 2010 24.73 9

10 Aleks Pisa Hiiu Hüljes 2010 26.62 10
11 Mihkel Kõrgekivi Pärnu SK 2010 32.10 11

2011 sünd. TÜDRUKUD
25m vabalt

1 Laurette Ella Eha Briis 2011 20.24 1
2 Sofia Paidre Briis 2011 20.25 2
3 Johanna Viilukas Hiiu Hüljes 2011 20.26 3
4 Karolin Metsur Briis 2011 21.24 4
5 Leene Väliste Pärnu SK 2011 24.13 5
6 Degita Väli Hiiu Hüljes 2011 28.89 6

2011 sünd. POISID
25m vabalt

1 Dominic Rannala Briis 2011 22.28 1
2 Lars Luhalepp Shark 2012 22.35 2
3 Enrico Kozintsev Briis 2011 23.14 3
4 Jan Juudas Briis 2011 23.70 4
5 Luigi Alboni Alessandro Shark 2011 23.98 4
6 Joosep Sõmer Briis 2011 25.74 6
7 Joonas Esinurm Briis 2011 26.02 7
8 Markus Põdra Pringel 2011 26.90 8
9 Kasper Kadakas Pringel 2011 32.27 9

10 Mattias Rüütel Hiiu Hüljes 2012 33.11 10
11 Andro Köster Hiiu Hüljes 2012 38.81 11
12 Markus Martinson Briis 2011 43.63 12



Ujumisvõistlus SÕPRADE KOHTUMINE  III etapp
Käina Spordikeskus 

2008 sünd. TÜDRUKUD
50m vabalt

Piia Miranda Peralta Pärnu SK 2008 33.13
Karolin Teder Briis 2008 35.06
Helis Laane Briis 2008 36.50
Emili Vaisma Pärnu SK 2008 36.78
Kirke Mia Kärp Pärnu SK 2008 37.96
Kaidli-Mariin Martinson Briis 2008 38.24
Liisi Saare Shark 2008 38.75
Milana-Adrianne Veri Pärnu SK 2008 38.83
Kaisa Küpar Pärnu SK 2008 40.52
Olivia Kurrel Shark 2008 40.73
Sandra Miller Briis 2008 41.20
Hanna Jürgens Pärnu SK 2008 41.79
Fiona Jamsa Briis 2008 41.95
Carmen Hüüdma Hiiu Hüljes 2008 42.52
Mirtel Vitsur Briis 2008 42.79
Paula Tammaru Shark 2008 44.33
Heret Grace Põldre Shark 2008 44.66
Margareth Soomaa Briis 2008 48.30
Kaisa Saluste Shark 2008 49.40
Mariann Kõrva Briis 2008 DQ

2008 sünd. POISID
50m vabalt

Ralf Rändla Briis 2008 32.33
Märt Lukas Marran Briis 2008 32.47
Mait Luhasalu Shark 2008 35.21
Ralf Rannamäe Briis 2008 35.34
Oliver Tiit Shark 2008 35.50
Timo Talpas-Taltsepp Pärnu SK 2008 36.44
Magnus Oliver Järavere Shark 2008 37.21
Kahrut Pütsepp Briis 2008 37.29
Mattias Luhaäär Pärnu SK 2008 40.24
Sander Kippar Briis 2008 42.57
Viktor Kozintsev Pringel 2008 52.70
Aaron Rändla Briis 2006 35.54

2009 sünd. TÜDRUKUD
50m vabalt

Itti Ruussaar Shark 2009 37.65
Ronja Linnamäe Pärnu SK 2009 37.85
Loore Lehe Pärnu SK 2009 38.36
Katre Erik Briis 2009 38.76



Kristelle Liivamägi Pärnu SK 2009 38.93
Marjette Metsur Briis 2009 41.92
Marit Muidre Briis 2009 42.22
Emma Roasto Briis 2009 44.00
Elle Mai Hansen Pärnu SK 2009 44.24
Riian Teearu Pärnu SK 2009 45.44
Berit Helena Urvak Briis 2009 45.71
Steffi Calista Stepanova Briis 2009 47.19
Magda Must Shark 2009 49.26
Rihanna Kaljulaid Pärnu SK 2009 50.56
Nora Tekko Pärnu SK 2009 54.64
Adelia Karhu Pärnu SK 2009 55.64

2009 sünd. POISID
50m vabalt

Hans Herman Kaljuveer Briis 2009 37.23
Karl Robert Villenthal Shark 2009 37.35
Morten Hein Briis 2009 40.17
Endrik Hansen Pärnu SK 2009 41.08
Norman Kaun Briis 2009 41.29
Artur Murumaa Briis 2009 42.04
Uku Nõmm Pärnu SK 2009 44.42
Markus Noor Shark 2009 44.88
Jakob Altnurme Shark 2009 45.60
Sass Saagpakk Pärnu SK 2009 49.06
Vesse Leok Pärnu SK 2009 52.93

2010 sünd. TÜDRUKUD
25m selili

Charlotte-Sophia Suuroja Shark 2010 18.40
Charlotte Lukie Eha Briis 2010 19.90
Hella-Maria Mändma Pärnu SK 2010 21.04
Aleksandra Roos Pärnu SK 2010 21.12
Helmi Mari Reisner Shark 2010 22.41
Elisabeth Ääremaa Shark 2010 22.74
Kertu Krete Randla Briis 2010 23.21
Lenna Rooni Briis 2010 23.40
Iti Tikk Hiiu Hüljes 2010 23.68
Elerin Kaelep Pärnu SK 2010 23.75
Kirke Väli Hiiu Hüljes 2010 24.21
Mette Merit Peenoja Briis 2010 25.52
Keete Kalju Briis 2010 25.53
Emma-Maria Tammissaar Briis 2010 26.24
Viktoria Vaisma Pärnu SK 2010 27.13
Joanna Köster Hiiu Hüljes 2010 30.73

2010 sünd. POISID
25m selili



Oskar Voor Shark 2010 19.89
Sevastian Shustrov Briis 2010 21.88
Mark Rebane Briis 2010 21.94
Romet Lind Hiiu Hüljes 2010 22.83
Luca Kotkin Briis 2010 23.00
Mait Kalda Pärnu SK 2010 23.12
Herwin Väljamäe Pärnu SK 2010 23.48
Karl Ottson Pringel 2010 23.48
Remo Teearu Pärnu SK 2010 27.46
Mihkel Kõrgekivi Pärnu SK 2010 29.17
Aleks Pisa Hiiu Hüljes 2010 31.41

2011 sünd. TÜDRUKUD
25m selili

Sofia Paidre Briis 2011 23.23
Laurette Ella Eha Briis 2011 24.47
Johanna Viilukas Hiiu Hüljes 2011 24.96
Karolin Metsur Briis 2011 24.98
Leene Väliste Pärnu SK 2011 27.09
Degita Väli Hiiu Hüljes 2011 31.10

2011 sünd. POISID
25m selili

Luigi Alboni Alessandro Shark 2011 24.72
Jan Juudas Briis 2011 24.94
Markus Põdra Pringel 2011 26.30
Dominic Rannala Briis 2011 26.47
Enrico Kozintsev Briis 2011 26.47
Lars Luhalepp Shark 2012 26.61
Joosep Sõmer Briis 2011 28.31
Joonas Esinurm Briis 2011 28.51
Mattias Rüütel Hiiu Hüljes 2012 30.89
Markus Martinson Briis 2011 31.13
Kasper Kadakas Pringel 2011 32.25
Andro Köster Hiiu Hüljes 2012 44.68

Peakohtunik: Triinu Schneider
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